
Vinos BlancosVinos Tintos

Otros TintosGrandes vinos

Copas 188 ml

Espumantes

País

Antiguas Reservas Cabernet Sauvignon 
Morandé Gran Reserva Carmenere

$ 12.000
$ 12.000

375 cc

Cervezas

J. Bouchon Mingre
Sideral 
Los Boldos Grand Clos
Inédito Calyptra
Koyle Cerro Basalto
Vik Milla Cala
Von Siebenthal Montelig 
Antiyal Ensamblaje 2017
Purple Angel Montes
Jardín de Macul
Malbec Catena Zapata
Clos Apalta

$  48.000
$  50.000
$  51.000
$  55.000
$  56.000
$  60.000
$  70.000
$  84.000
$130.000
$145.000
$150.000
$220.000

$ 17.000
$ 18.000
$ 21.000
$ 21.000
$ 22.000
$ 23.000
$ 24.000
$ 25.000
$ 25.000
$ 26.000
$ 28.000
$ 29.000
$ 30.000
$ 31.000
$ 35.000
$ 36.000

Cabernet Sauvignon
Un Vinito
Ceniciento 
Undurraga TH 
J. Buchón Block Series 
Casas Patronales Gran Reserva
Harás de Pirque Hussonet
Doble W Cousiño Macul 
Andes Plateau Cota 500
Tabali Talud
Aquitania
Montes Alpha
Koyle Royal
Rincon de los Vientos Toro de Piedra
Calyptra Gran Cabernet Sauvignon
Antiyal Pura Fe
Aquitania Domaine Paul Bruno 

$ 17.000
$ 18.000
$ 19.000
$ 21.000
$ 22.000
$ 22.000
$ 23.000
$ 26.000
$ 27.000
$ 28.000
$ 29.000
$ 29.000
$ 30.000
$ 31.000
$ 32.000
$ 33.000
$ 34.000

Carmenere
Un Vinito
William Fevre Espino 
Viu Manent Secreto Gran reserva
J. Bouchon Block Series
Undurraga TH
Grey Single Block
Toro de Piedra Gran Reserva
Aquitania
Von Siebenthal Gran Reserva
Miguel Torres Cordillera
Clos de Luz Massal
Montes Alpha 
Ungrafted Grave Soils
Morandé Edición Limitada 
Koyle Royale
MW Maturana 
Antiyal Pura Fe

$ 21.000
$ 22.000
$ 25.000
$ 26.000
$ 38.000
$ 40.000
$ 41.000

Malbec
J Bouchon Block Series 
Fabre Montmayou
Kaiken Ultra 
Koyle Royale
Catena
El Enemigo
Luigi Bosca D.O.C. Single Vineyard

$ 25.000
$ 28.000
$ 30.000
$ 34.000
$ 36.000
$ 40.000

Syrah
Lof 
Garcés Silva Boya
Calyptra Gran Syrah
Calyptra Marginado
Garcés Silva Amayna
Von Siebenthal Carabantes

$ 22.000
$ 23.000
$ 30.000

Merlot
Santa Ema Gran Reserva
Grey Single Block
Lapostolle Cuvee Alexandre

$ 25.000
$ 27.000
$ 28.000
$ 29.000
$ 30.000
$ 32.000
$ 33.000

Ensamblajes
Flaherty Resrva Sy/CS/Te
Massoc L´Assamblage P/Cl
Von Siebenthal Parcela 7 CS/CF/PV
Encierra Blend CS/Sy/Mo/Ca/PV 
Finis Terrae Red Blend  
Villard Grand Vin Cs/Me/Sy
Tabali Transversal Cs/Sy/Cf

Koyle Don Cande  Cinsault
Schwareder Petit Verdot
Maquis Gran Reserva Cabernet Franc
Vigno by Gillmore Carignan 
Carae Carignan
Morandé Adventure Vigno  Carignan 
Calyptra Pinot Noir
Garcés Silva Amayna Pinot Noir 

$ 21.000
$ 22.000
$ 26.000
$ 26.000
$ 26.000
$ 29.000
$ 31.000
$ 32.000

Longavi Glup 
Garcés Silva Catalino
Morandé Colinas de Ranquil

$ 22.000
$ 24.000
$ 26.000

$ 20.000
$ 26.000

$ 26.000
$ 28.000
$ 21.000

Matetic Corralillo Sauvignon Blanc  
Garcés Silva Amayna Sauvignon Blanc 

Casas del Bosque Chardonnay G.R 
Gran Chardonnay Calyptra 
Parellon Maturana Wines Semillón

$ 20.000
$ 32.000
$ 36.000
$ 40.000

J. Bouchon Extra Brut 
Hera Blancdeblanc
Tatié Brut 
Luigi Bosca Brut Nature

$   6.000
$   9.800
$   6.000
$   7.400
$   7.100
$   6.200
$   8.200
$   6.900
$   6.000
$   7.000
$   7.000
$   6.900

J. Bouchon Block Series Carmenere
Antiyal Pura Fe Carmenere
J. Bouchon Block Series Cabernet  Sauvignon 
Koyle Royale Cabernet Sauvignon
Von Siebnthal Parcela 7  Ensamblaje 
Santa Ema Merlot 
Calyptra Pinot Noir
Calyptra Gran Syrah
Fabre Montmayou Malbec 
Garcés Silva Amayna Sauvignon Blanc
Gran Chardonnay Calyptra 
Hera Blancdeblanc Espumante

$ 3.300
$ 3.300
$ 3.300
$ 3.300

$ 3.300
$ 3.300
$ 3.000

Austral Calafate
Austral Patagonia
Vaso Heineken

Kuntsmann  Torobayo 
Kuntsmann VPL (sin filtrar)
Kuntsmann S/A
Austral Lager


